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 Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi Tulemus 
 

PA kuulitõuge (5kg) 

1. Christian Kalme 26.01.97 TÜ ASK 15.26 

2. Friedrich Krull 24.01.97 Tartu SS Kalev 15.18 

3. Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev 14.19 

4. Kent Serikov 25.03.98 Tartu SS Kalev 12.62 
 

MJ kuulitõuge (6kg) 

1. Raul Rinken 04.12.95 TÜ ASK 13.31 
 

PB kettaheide (1kg) 

1. Rudolf Saluoks 23.05.99 JK Tammeka 37.86 

2. Henri Suokas 16.08.00 TÜ ASK 30.00 
 

PA kettaheide (1,5kg) 

1. Christian Kalme 26.01.97 TÜ ASK 48.64 

2. Friedrich Krull 24.01.97 Tartu SS Kalev 43.07 

3. Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev 41.36 

4. Kent Serikov 25.04.98 Tartu SS Kalev 35.71 

5. Roman Kaasik 22.08.98 TÜ ASK 34.17 
 

MJ kettaheide (1,75kg) 

1. Raul Rinken 04.12.95 TÜ ASK 45.40 
 

M kettaheide (2kg) 

1. Georg Niit 30.03.93 Tartu SS Kalev 45.01 
 

PA vasaraheide (5kg) 

1. Friedrich Krull 24.01.97 Tartu SS Kalev 52.52 
 

M vasaraheide (7,26kg) 

1. Georg Niit 30.03.93 Tartu SS Kalev 46.64 

2. Martin Salus 16.04.94 TÜ ASK 39.73 
 

PA odavise (600g) 

1. Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev 52.37 

2. Kent Serikov 25.04.98 Tartu SS Kalev 51.95 
 

M odavise (800g) 

1.  Joel Koorep 21.07.70 TÜ ASK 43.13 
 

TB kuulitõuge (3kg) 

1. Margit Kalk 16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev 11.53 
 

TA kuulitõuge (3kg) 

1. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.98 Audentese SK 13.65 

2. Heidi Haga 02.03.97 Tartu SS Kalev 10.89 

3. Marcella Liiv 17.06.98 SK Viraaž 10.72 

4. Kristin Lass 07.01.00 TÜ ASK 9.24 

5. Julia Aleksina 01.11.98 Tartu SS Kalev 8.29 

 



N kuulitõuge (4kg) 

1. Katrin Pabbo 19.12.86 TÜ ASK 10.02 

 

TB kettaheide (0,75kg) 

1. Margit Kalk 16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev 35.39 

2. Kristin Lass 07.01.00 TÜ ASK 26.15 

3. Laura Pihlik 19.11.00 TÜ ASK 17.92 

 

TA kettaheide (1,0kg) 

1. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.98 Audentese SK 39.98 

2. Tuule Müürsepp 1998 KJK Lõunalõvi 39.37 

3. Heidi Haga 02.03.97 Tartu SS Kalev 27.59 

4. Julia Aleksina 01.11.98 Tartu SS Kalev 25.96 

5. Marcella Liiv 17.06.98 SK Viraaž 22.98 

 

N kettaheide (1kg) 

1. Ksenia Safonova 06.11.93 Tartu SS Kalev 35.37 

2. Katrin Pabbo 19.12.86 TÜ ASK 32.79 

3. Eneli Vadi 11.08.94 KJK Harta 26.42 

 

N vasaraheide (4kg) 

1. Ksenia Safonova 06.11.93 Tartu SS Kalev 54.69 

2. Ellina Anissimova 07.06.92 TÜ ASK 54.59 

3. Katrin Pabbo 19.12.86 TÜ ASK 43.29 

4. Elena Rattur 02.08.84 TÜ ASK 42.25 

 

TA odavise (500g) 

1. Valeria Radajeva 25.05.98 Audentese SK 43.23 

2. Marcella Liiv 17.06.98 SK Viraaž 41.31 

3. Julia Aleksina 01.11.98 Tartu SS Kalev 34.28 

4. Heidi Haga 02.03.97 Tartu SS Kalev 26.98 

 

NJ odavise (600g) 

1. Mari Tuvikene 23.09.96 Tartu SS Kalev 37.05 

 

N odavise (600g) 

1. Eneli Vadi 11.08.94 KJK Harta 33.03 


